

M.EX 03/2024

Order No 02
Date:-18.04.2024

The record was not put up on 17.04.2024 as being
declared holiday. The record is put up today.
Fix 23.07.2024 for scrutiny and further order.
D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan