

M.EX 03/2024

Order No 03
Date:-23.07.2024

Today is fixed for scrutiny and further order.
Dhr files advocate's hazira.
Scrutiny not yet made.
Hence the case is adjourned today.
To 27.09.2024 for scrutiny and further order.
D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan